2008 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT



1. Entity Nam	MENT # L07000119 wing, llc		07-17-2008 90016 002 ***138.75						
Principal Place of Business 702 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET TAMPA, FL 33602		Mailing Address 702 NORTH FRANKLIN TAMPA, FL 33602	I STREET						
2. Principal P	lace of Business - No P.O. Box #	3. Mailing Address							
Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		07082008	7082008 Chg-LLC CR2E083 (12/06)				
		City & State		4. FEI Numbe	- 231832	24	Applied Fo		
Zip	Country	Zip	Country		of Status Desired	□ \$	5.00 Add	litional	
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	'	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent					
			Name						
LITRICO, SAL 702 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET TAMPA, FL 33602			Street Addres	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					
. ,			City			FL	Zip Cod	e	
	named entity submits this statement for ions of registered agent.	or the purpose of changing its	s registered office or regis	tered agent, or bot	th, in the State of Fl	orida. I am fa	miliar with,	and accept	
tike ooliga									
SIGNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent	and trie if applicable. (NOT	TE: Registered Agent argusture requ	ired when reinstating)		DATE			
SIGNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent E NOW!!! FEE IS \$138.75 by September 12, 2008	In accordance with	s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., d not receive the prior	the limited		DATE se check pay a Departmen		9	
SIGNATURE	E NOW!!! FEE IS \$138.75	In accordance with liability company di	s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S.,	the limited		ke check pay a Departmen		•	
FILI DUE	E NOW!!! FEE IS \$138.75 by September 12, 2008	In accordance with liability company diens/MANAGERS	s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., d not receive the prior	the limited	Florid	ce check pay a Department CHANGES			
SIGNATURE FILL Due	E NOW!!! FEE IS \$138.75 by September 12, 2008 MANAGING MEMBE MGRM UNITED MARITIME GROUP, LLC 702 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET	In accordance with liability company diens/MANAGERS	s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., d not receive the prior of the pr	the limited	Florid	ce check pay a Department CHANGES	nt of State	Additio	
PILL DUGE PITTLE WAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE WAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE WAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE WAME STREET ADDRESS	E NOW!!! FEE IS \$138.75 by September 12, 2008 MANAGING MEMBE MGRM UNITED MARITIME GROUP, LLC 702 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET	In accordance with fiability company di ERS/MANAGERS Delete	s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., d not receive the prior of the pr	the limited	Florid	te check pay a Department /CHANGES	nt of State	Additio	
PILL PILL	E NOW!!! FEE IS \$138.75 by September 12, 2008 MANAGING MEMBE MGRM UNITED MARITIME GROUP, LLC 702 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET	In accordance with fiability company di ERS/MANAGERS Delete Delete	s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., d not receive the prior of 10. TITLE MAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE MAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE MAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	the limited	Florid	te check pay a Department /CHANGES	Change	Additio	
PILL PLANE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	E NOW!!! FEE IS \$138.75 by September 12, 2008 MANAGING MEMBE MGRM UNITED MARITIME GROUP, LLC 702 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET	In accordance with fiability company disease. C Delete Delete	S. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., d not receive the prior of the pr	the limited	Florid	ce check pay a Department /CHANGES	Change Change Change	☐ Additio	